Ordering Code
Product Specifications
8 - Body Color
6 - Lumen
9 - Baffle Color
5 - CCT4 - Optic
	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
	07	 .	 700 (6W)*WD
	10	 .	 1000 (9W)*WD
	13	 .	 1300 (16W)*1/CT
SAMPLE: Fixture 657 - S - A90 - 617 - 27 - 07 - 00 - 08 - 01 | Driver STD - 120 - A90 - 07
	617	 .	17˚
	624	 .	24˚
	660	 .	60˚
	 25	 .	 2500K
	 27	 .	 2700K
	 30	 .	 3000K*WD
	 35	 .	 3500K
	 40	 .	 4000K
	 65	 .	 6500K
2765	 .	 2700K - 6500K*CT
LETO 44 Mini S - Surface LED Light. Leto 44 Mini S is the surface mount version of the Leto 44 Mini P. Designed
as an all purpose light, it’s perfect for creating even light throughout your space without distracting from your design.
3 - CRI/LED
4 - Voltage3 - Driver Dim Level Dim Level
Premium PremiumStandard Standard
	120	 .	 120V
	277	 .	 277V
	347	 .	 347V*4/5
	 STD	 .	 Non Dimming	 N/A
	 LCS	 .	 0 - 10 Volt Protocol*CT	 1%
	 DIM	 .	 Phase*3	 1%
	ELDOLC	 .	EldoLED 0 - 10 Volt*4	 0.1%
	 DALI	 .	 Dali Protocol*4*CT	 0.1%
	 LUTES	 .	 Hilume Ecodigital*4	 1%
	 LUT2W	 .	 2 Wire for phase*3/4	 1%
	 CSMB	 .	 Casambi Wireless Control*6/CT
1 2 3 54 6
-- --
5 - CRI/LED 6 - Lumen
Same as Fixture Same as Fixture
Fixture
Driver
657
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 - Model 2 - Size
	S	 .	 Small (73mm)
	M	 .	 Medium (209mm)
	L	 .	 Large (346mm)
7 - Accessory
	00	 .	 No Accessory
	DL	 .	 Diffusing Film
	HO	 .	 Honeycomb*1
	657	 .	 Leto 44 Mini
			   Surface Mount
*1	not available with small size
*2 10mm stem required for Round Slim see page 2 Canopy section
*3	120V only
*4	remote mount
*5 not available with DALI or Lutron drivers
1 - Canopy Style 2 - Canopy Color